
 

World Wetland Day  Quiz 2021 (Evs & Earthcon) 
 

  

S.No. Full Name (In 
Capital) 

Email Address College/Institution/University  (In Capital) Contact No. (Whatsapp) 

1 Akshita Gaggar Akshitagaggar1456@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College For Womenn 8287372545 

2 Ritika Rawat Rawatritika2532000@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8447866782 

3 Sonali Singh Sonalisingh91946@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College 9871011469 

4 Taruna Singhtaruna345@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8743930082 

5 Jyoti  Kumari  Jc834809@Gmail.Com College  9891246301 

6 Taniya Haider Htaniya780@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women/ Delhi University 9867802130 

7 Sapna Sapnabapmsc@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women's 8449242564 

8 Vidya Mishra Mishravidya2112@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, Du 7982736370 

9 Kashish Kapur Kashishkapurr@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women  9205218009 

10 Richa Tiwari Richatiwari855@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8470031412 

11 Riya Garg Riyagarg609@Gmail.Com Rawal Institutions 8178347392 

12 Smriti Dhingra Dhingrasmriti6@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, Delhi University 9991992359 

13 Tarika Jain Tarikajain2@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College  9873413173 

14 Geetu Katyal Geetukatyal871@Gmail.Com Ram Lal Anand College 8588019992 

15 Vishnupriya Vishnupriya.Vp00059@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9999811594 

16 Chetna Mehra Chetnamehra060901@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women (Delhi University) 7217827152 

17 Nandini Sharma Nandinihis@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9311270513 

18 Nitya Agarwal  Agarwalnitya27@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College  88269 30798  

19 Ayush Raj Rajayush1310@Gmail.Com Motilal Nehru College Eve 7303550260 

20 Aakriti Kaur Khurana Akkukhurana21@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8130664458 

21 Avinash Kumar Avinashyadav222002@Gmail.Com Swami Shraddhanand College 9470076221 

22 Rajeev Rajeevyadav7428@Gmail.Com Rajdhani  7428663342 

23 Fayaz Ahmad Fayazayaan6@Gmail.Com Hindu College 9682175334 

24 Jahnvi Sain Jahnvipawar@Gmail.Com Indraprastha College For Women 9667291431 

25 Gurpreet Kaur Amrikshing059@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8718928422 

26 Deepak Deepakchaudharydc1292@Gmail.Com Rajdhani College 9582349376 

27 Mohit Raj Mohitrj2001@Gmail.Com Rajdhani College 8825350595 



28 Koyna Barnwal Barnwalkoyna28@Gmail.Com Aditimahavidyalayacollege 9641516679 

29 Simran Simransingh0310@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7840884426 

30 Pragati Sondhi Pragatisondhi30@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College For Women 8860506833 

31 Manpreet Kaur Mkaurmk435@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8373920691 

32 Avani Agarwal Avani506agarwal@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women.University Of Delhi 9410021317 

33 Parul Garg Parul08082005@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7827688043 

34 Vani Kumari  Vanikumaribap@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundry College For Women 7029050233 

35 Jasmeet Kaur Jasmeetkaur3332@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College 9643096823 

36 Dolly Yadav Dollyy7866@Gmail.Com Kalindi College 8882261902 

37 Saloni Goel Goelsaloni1010@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 8630766225 

38 Neeluyadav Yadavkavya147@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College For Woman 9310621088 

39 Vaniya Jazib  Vaniyajazib@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women  8700048795 

40 Anil Singh Bisht  Brianilbisht@Gmail.Com Nsut West Campus (Previously Ch Bhramprakash 
Government Engineering College)  

9555393353 

41 Vikas Vikaskaswan333@Gmail.Com Shaheed Bhagat Singh College 9717489500 

42 Manas Chawla Camanas2002@Gmail.Com Shaheed Bhagat Singh College (University Of Delhi)  6394801042 

43 Vivek Singh Iamviveksingh1505@Gmail.Com Shaheed Bhagat Singh College/ Delhi University 9667166151 

44 Farhiya Khan Lovefarhiya14@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College  8287121614 

45 Amarnath Kumar Amarnath.Rana14@Gmail.Com Shaheed Bhagat Singh  6900845008 

46 Priyanshu Yadav Rpy7377@Gmail.Com Sbsc (M) 8901736883 

47 Riya Khosla Khoslariya729@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women  ( Delhi University) 9311273449 

48 Neerja Mishra Neerjamishra2208@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundari College 7678563120 

49 Pooja Tiwari Ptpoojatiwari329@Gmail.Com Kalindi College 9625300466 

50 Aman Kumar Sinha Amankumarsinha2002@Gmail.Com Shaheed Bhagat Singh College, Delhi University 9588137317 

51 Jasnoor Kaur Jasnoorkaur168@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College 9315767005 

52 Surabhi Jana. Surabhijana661@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women. 9811490418 

53 Priyanka Neemamehta333@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9560809609 

54 Chansi Chauhan Chansichauhan62@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8448469982 

55 Vidhi Vidhibaliyan308@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College 8076141050 

56 Muskan Rai Muskan231002@Gmail.Com Shaheed Bhagat Singh College Delhi University  7988985199 

57 Yogita Aswal  Yogitaaswalbap@Ms.Du.In Mata Sundri College  9599825127 



58 Ishpreet Kaur Ishpreetbhullar80@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9911345634 

59 Tisha Jain Tishajain641@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9210778955 

60 Jasleen Kaur Yoyojandk@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9999625610 

61 Manjot Kour Manjotkour1803@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7051250563 

62 Riya Khulbe  Riyakhulba100@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College, Delhi  University  8448603480 

63 Natasha Makkar  Natashamakkar1997@Gmail.Com University Of Delhi  8745000201 

64 Shruti . Shrutiisingh279@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College, Delhi University 9643272354 

65 Anupriya Priya.Anu20920@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9953450735 

66 Fouzia Kaukab Fouzia.Kaukab@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College, University Of Delhi 9971813441 

67 Parul Gaur Gaurparulgaur17@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College For Women 9350197855 

68 Shrija Rawat Shrijarawat403@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College 8383078338 

69 Manpreet Kaur Manpreet.Kaur2002@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9953682006 

70 Mayank Jain Mayankhere123@Gmail.Com Shaheed Bhagat Singh College, Delhi University 7505921199 

71 Umang Singhal  Umangsinghal0804@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women  9354204823 

72 Niharika Nassa Nassaniharika448@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9958980357 

73 Yashi Goyal  Yashigoelom@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundari College For Women  9013129181 

74 Tanya Singh Tannya07052002@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9650752280 

75 Mansi Sinha  Mansisinha131@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women  8588913377 

76 Ashish Kumar Akrsingh7890@Gmail.Com Motilal Nehru College (Day) (University Of Delhi) 8076559196 

77 Jyotsana Chauhanjyotsana10@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College For Women. 8235895799 

78 Divyanshi Jain Divyanshijain3000@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, University Of Delhi 6397184551 

79 Shivangi Gupta Shivangigupta563@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9354772337 

80 Nisha Dabral Nisha8dabral@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College , Delhi University 9310053187 

81 Khushi Arora  Khusharora6@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women  9671479997 

82 Ananya Arora Ananya.M.Arora@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College, Delhi University 8860973073 

83 Simarjeet Kaur Simkaur.Mancoo@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Womens 8802115284 

84 Divya Pherwani  Kamalpherwani557@Gmail.Com University Of Delhi  8130820998 

85 Yojna Sejwal Yojnasejwal@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women/Delhi University 9213532567 

86 Anshika Anshika26072003@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7982673824 

87 Amisha Sharma Amishasharma1910@Gmail.Com Rajdhani College, Delhi University 9818216871 

88 Nikita Agrawal Nikitaagrawal25531@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 7701996198 



89 Anshika Gupta Anshikaguptaa1122001@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8745003398 

90 Komal Sharma K.S.Bulbul123@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College 9354021190 

91 Ifra Khanam Ifrakhanqms@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9873561990 

92 Riya Bansal Riyab7810@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri For Women College 9310708457 

93 Ritu Tiwari Ritutiwari9667@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College For Women 9667710478 

94 Anisha Choudhary Anishakasnia@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 7015409433 

95 Shivani Prajapati  Prajapatishivani2812@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women/ Delhi University  9711429703 

96 Simran Rupali9312@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College For Women 9990359909 

97 Shreya Jain  Beingshreyajain@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women  9911902999 

98 Anurag Gupta Anuragjasho117@Gmail.Com Rajdhani College 7408756404 

99 Bhavya Chauhan Bhavyacc890@Gmail.Com College Of Vocational Studies, Delhi University 9899689776 

100 Taruna Adlakha Taruna.Ad02@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7011670077 

101 Jyoti Jyotisiwach2002@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8882593068 

102 Sejal Gupta Sejaldotin004@Gmail.Com Shaheed Bhagat Singh College (Du) 8651616252 

103 Parineeti Chahal Parineetichahal@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9520452170 

104 Preeti Karn Preetikarn2003@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, Delhi University 9716465825 

105 Priyanka Mishra Ppriyankamishra2001@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women's 9654867053 

106 Komal Yadav Drc.Komalyadav@Gmail.Com Daulat Ram College/ University Of Delhi 9716857428 

107 Sanya Gupta Gupta.Sanya88@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9891164141 

108 Yamini  Yaminithakur1508@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundari College For Women  9971674290 

109 Priya Tyagi Priyatyagi4759@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9625396056 

110 Kankana Mishra  Kankanamishra123@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women, Delhi University 7896787700 

111 Ishika Agarwal Ishikaagarwalbch@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9810911228 

112 Chetna Sahoo Chetnasahoo2001@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College 8178467987 

113 Deepika Bisht  Deepikabisht337@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College  7838319337 

114 Simarleen Kaur Simarleen73@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College,Delhi University 9316532007 

115 Parneet Kaur Parneetk22@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College 8860774563 

116 Priya P51203693@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9311515996 

117 Jyotsana  Negi Jyotsanaasja86@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women  9821703228 

118 Suman Sumanbch@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College 8076719479 

119 Radhika Kushwaha Radhikakushwaha2002@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9560705651 



120 Preet Kaur Kaurpreet200206@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 8920812533 

121 Laxmi Tiwari Laxmitiwari@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundroi 8800533258 

122 Tanisha Verma Vermatanisha78@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College /Delhi University  8707584119 

123 Tripti Nagpal Tripti.Nagpal2003@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Womens 9306944099 

124 Anjali Tiwari Anjalitanu79@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 8707403059 

125 Kalpana Bhatt Kalpanabhatt2122@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women 9911163859 

126 Avneet Kaur Avneetkaur672001@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women  9971283140 

127 Shivani Jaiswal Shivanijaiswal142@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundari College For Women 9899786387 

128 Jaskeerat Kaur Kaurjaskeerat01@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, Du 8299150390 

129 Harsimran Kaur 
Khurana 

Harsimrankhurana99@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College For Women's 8826090337 

130 Nandini Mandal  Nandini7773434@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College  6283771845 

131 Vanshika Yadav Vanshikayadavbap@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women's Delhi 9310670037 

132 Purvi Dahiya Purvidahiya2002@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundari College For Womens 770197283 

133 Tannushree Sharma  Tannushreesharma.Dl@Gmail.Com Delhi University  8527231905 

134 Fatemah Fatimanaqvi2602@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women University Of Delhi 8178747151 

135 Ishita Gupta Gupta.Ishita321@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9319313279 

136 Aastha Tripathi Aasthatripathi7895@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari For Women . University Of Delhi 7060882383 

137 Sania Sharma Sharmasania003@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women / Delhi University 9899012325 

138 Sandhya Pal Sandhyapal337@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College 9711710775 

139 Simran Verma Rockyrocksver@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College 9953184683 

140 Manasvi Bansal  Bansalmanasvi08@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women, Delhi University  9582715321 

141 Harpal Kaur  Kaurharpal2002@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College For Women  8130904876 

142 Riya Kumari Riyarajput58114@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9891601761 

143 Jasleen Kaur Luthra Jasleenk1710@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 9599013019 

144 Harshita Jain Harshitajain2019@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundari College For Women 8882029656 

145 Radhika Mittal  Radhikamittal0401@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College For Women  9999236566 

146 Nida Nidabap@Ms.Du.Ac.In Mata Sundri College 9582033671 

147 Tisha Goyal Yashajaygoyal2@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College 9873975582 

148 Muskan Dixit  Muskandixit2908@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College  8595561701 

149 Deepshikha Deepshikha2689@Gmail.Com Mata Sundari College 7303118243 



150 Nasra Khatoon Khatoonnasra786@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women (Du)  8448071369 

151 Mansi Pathak Mansipathak8057@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women Delhi University 8057497588 

152 Annu Chauhan Annuchauhan031@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women 7011032160 

153 Pooja Kumari  Poojakushwaha24062002@Gmail.Com Mata Sundri College For Women  8700158879 
     

  
 

Signature-  

 

  

 


